Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

Regionalliga West

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A5
A6

180
171

High-Finish

DSG Road To Ally Pally
Kleindienst Christoph

Hoéllersberger Harald
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Heimmannschaft

Huber Ferdinand

27
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35

24
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24

Eder Sebastian
ab Spielnr
B3
B1
A3 116, A3 114, B3 100
A116, B3 17
A1
20 16 27
2
43 40
A2
51 33 45
4 46 2
A3
24 24 18
149 257
116
A4
33 36 27
49 2 82
Doppel A1
A3
27 24 21
76 159

114

24

19.40
14.60
16.01
13.54

Datum

6.10.2024
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Spielerwechsel
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Spielort

Blindenmarkt

Gastmannschaft
DC Mocht Nix 1

Blhringer Thomas

Fechter Dominik

GschofRmann Daniel

Lettner Christian

statt  ab Spielnr
48
14
B1
21 15 30
126 293
16
B2
48 36 44
16 34 5
B3
24 24 21
20
76 33
B4
33 37 25
20 6 40
Doppel B1
B4
26 27 24
116
58 36

flr

33

23

40

26

16.04
13.18
18.48
16.94



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

24
32

24
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48
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Doppel A1

A4
24
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27
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33
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24
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33
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A3
33
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24
160
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30
40
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27
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4
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